Race Date
October 14, 2017

EDC Cross Country Championships
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 3202 Rachel Torrey
2 2 3196 Alexis Roehl
3 3 3203 Mikayla Weiss
4 4 3627 Megan Lundstrom
5 5 3446 Caleigh Anderson
6 6 3626 McKenna Lovehaug
7 7 3406 Abby Smith
8 8 3726 Ryleigh Wacha
9 9 3619 Bridget Henne
10 10 3187 Lauren Harrison
11 11 3403 Hope Pringle
12 12 3854 Anna Lien
13 13 3623 Payton Lane
14 14 3798 Jessica Mertens
15 15 3600 Brooke Everson
16 16 3296 Anna Bernhardt
17 17 3535 Hailey Bjerke
18 18 3387 Clare Boldingh
19 19 3463 stansbury Onnica
20 20 3393 Emily Hansen
21 21 3385 Kaelyn Berg
22 22 3258 Morgan Stenseth
23 23 3241 Campbell Dorsey
24 24 3804 Ramsey Brown
25 25 3191 Silje Kindseth
26 26 3189 Hannah Hynek
27 27 3253 Emily Nelson
28 28 3455 Lucy Glessner
29 29 3135 Ellie Hammes
30 30 3585 Taylor Dietz
31 31 3197 Sophia Roehl
32 32 3628 Greta McLagan
33 33 3134 Abbigail Grieger
34 34 3467 Eden Smith
35 35 3454 Katrina Dietz
36 36 3133 Anna Erickson
37 37 3114 Elly Weist
38 38 3113 Isabelle Puhl
39 39 3698 Elle Selzler
40 40 3316 Maria Sornsin
41 41 3361 Avery Murray
42 42 3458 Brenna Heitmann
43 43 3452 Mya Bruhschwein
44 44 3669 Aubrey Rude
45 45 3119 Gabby Kramer
46 46 3392 Pagie Erbstoesser
a7 a7 3101 Elle Sondag
48 48 3297 Kiley Craft

Results By Hero's Timing

www. herostiming.com

Girls
Girls Varsity 5K

Team
Grand Forks Central
Grand Forks Central
Grand Forks Central
Davies
West Fargo Sheyenne
Davies
West Fargo
Davies
Davies
Grand Forks Central
West Fargo
Fargo North
Davies
Devils Lake
Davies
Shanley
Davies
West Fargo
West Fargo Sheyenne
West Fargo
West Fargo
Red River
Red River
Devils Lake
Grand Forks Central
Grand Forks Central
Red River
West Fargo Sheyenne
Fargo North
Davies
Grand Forks Central
Davies
Fargo North
West Fargo Sheyenne
West Fargo Sheyenne
Fargo North
Fargo North
Fargo North
Davies
Shanley
Valley City
West Fargo Sheyenne
West Fargo Sheyenne
Davies
Fargo North
West Fargo
Fargo North
Shanley

11

12
11
10
10

Time Pace

17:59.9 3:36/K
18:10.9 3:38/K
18:20.6 3:40/K
18:45.1 3:45/K
18:50.4 3:46/K
18:55.0 3:47/K
19:01.1 3:48/K
19:03.2 3:49/K
19:04.0 3:49/K
19:06.9 3:49/K
19:12.4 3:50/K
19:19.3 3:52/K
19:23.8 3:53/K
19:28.4 3:54/K
19:28.5 3:54/K
19:31.0 3:54/K
19:31.3 3:54/K
19:31.4 3:54/K
19:32.3 3:54/K
19:35.0 3:55/K
19:35.9 3:55/K
19:40.8 3:56/K
19:48.8 3:58/K
19:48.8 3:58/K
19:53.3 3:59/K
19:53.9 3:59/K
19:56.0 3:59/K
19:57.0 3:59/K
19:57.3 3:59/K
19:59.8 4:00/K
20:09.7 4:02/K
20:14.0 4:03/K
20:17.8 4:03/K
20:21.5 4:04/K
20:21.5 4:04/K
20:22.7 4:04/K
20:23.1 4:05/K
20:26.4 4:05/K
20:30.9 4:06/K
20:31.1 4:06/K
20:31.7 4:06/K
20:33.3 4:07/K
20:34.2 4:07/K
20:35.5 4:07/K
20:36.5 4:07/K
20:39.4 4:08/K
20:42.0 4:08/K
20:45.1 4:09/K

10/14/2017 01:36:38



Race Date

October 14, 2017

EDC Cross Country Championships
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
49 49 3641 Janae Phillips
50 50 3236 Peytun Campbell
51 51 3621 Grace Ivesdal
52 52 3314 Taylor Schneider
53 53 3245 Chloe Heydt
54 54 3190 Maia Jackson
55 55 3111 Grace Dorsher
56 56 3177 Nora Berry
57 57 3188 Aislinn Hunter
58 58 3815 Kiya Mclaurin
59 59 3154 Samantha Hoselton
60 60 3312 Lilly Rivard
61 61 3144 Alice Bauroth
62 62 3146 Kennedie Beyer
63 63 3112 Hannah Johnson
64 64 3300 Kate Gallagher
65 65 3816 Rebekah Widmer
66 66 3744 Judies Yousa
67 67 3459 Elisabeth Kolb
68 68 3302 Tessa Hultin
69 69 3192 Maria Kroeber
70 70 3388 Kayla Buckley
71 71 3304 Olivia Johnson
72 72 3309 Lili Lindemoen
73 73 3823 Payton Johnston
74 74 3257 Elizabeth Simon
75 75 3822 Ashlyn Johnston
76 76 3249 Claire Lapp
77 77 3819 Kayla Britsch
78 78 3305 Sadey Koch
79 79 3821 Hallie Fritel
80 80 3186 Kierstyn Grzadzielewski
81 81 3746 Halle Zink
82 82 3301 Juliet Geffre
83 83 3725 Jayden VanPeursem
84 84 3250 Gracia Larsen-Schmidt
85 85 3349 Sophia Boe
86 86 3156 Emily Sherva
87 87 3572 McKenzie Burian
88 88 3401 Madysen Nelson
89 89 3790 Hanna Lundin
90 90 3408 Taryn Troftgruben
91 91 3313 Maddie Schneider
92 92 3795 Mattea Vetch
93 93 3379 Katie Amerman
94 94 3118 Mackenzie Kirkpatrick
95 95 3138 Sophie Semanko
96 96 3356 Sydnee Ingstad
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Girls
Girls Varsity 5K

Team
Davies
Red River
Davies
Shanley
Red River
Grand Forks Central
Fargo North
Grand Forks Central
Grand Forks Central
Devils Lake
Fargo South
Shanley
Fargo South
Fargo South
Fargo North
Shanley
Devils Lake
Davies
West Fargo Sheyenne
Shanley
Grand Forks Central
West Fargo
Shanley
Shanley
Devils Lake
Red River
Devils Lake
Red River
Devils Lake
Shanley
Devils Lake
Grand Forks Central
Davies
Shanley
Davies
Red River
Valley City
Fargo South
Davies
West Fargo
Devils Lake
West Fargo
Shanley
Devils Lake
West Fargo
Fargo North
Fargo North
Valley City

2

20:49.0
20:54.8
20:57.7
21:01.7
21:038.2
21:06.0
21:08.2
21:20.6
21:21.4
21:23.0
21:27.1
21:27.5
21:28.7
21:32.9
21:34.5
21:35.4
21:35.5
21:36.2
21:42.4
21:43.4
21:43.8
21:47.2
21:50.8
21:52.5
21:52.9
21:53.8
21:54.8
21:56.6
21:58.0
21:58.0
21:58.6
22:00.1
22:01.8
22:06.1
22:06.3
22:07.9
22:13.4
22:16.1
22:20.3
22:20.7
22:23.5
22:24.4
22:24.6
22:26.4
22:29.1
22:29.7
22:35.4
22:42.1

10/14/2017 01:36:38

Pace

4:10/K
4:11/K
4:11/K
4:12/K
4:13/K
4:13/K
4:14/K
4:16/K
4:16/K
4:17/K
4:17/K
4:17/K
4:18/K
4:18/K
4:19/K
4:19/K
4:19/K
4:19/K
4:20/K
4:21/K
4:21/K
4:21/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:23/K
4:23/K
4:23/K
4:24/K
4:24/K
4:24/K
4:24/K
4:24/K
4:25/K
4:25/K
4:25/K
4:27/K
4:27/K
4:28/K
4:28/K
4:29/K
4:29/K
4:29/K
4:29/K
4:30/K
4:30/K
4:31/K
4:32/K




Race Date

October 14, 2017

EDC Cross Country Championships
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
97 97 3355 Stephanie Hoffarth
98 98 3359 Courtney Lloyd
99 99 3825 Annika McCarthy
100 100 3625 Mya Lopez
101 101 3742 Sammy Wilburshield
102 102 3409 Brooklyn Wiest
103 103 3255 Kylie Severson
104 104 3801 Kayla Sobolik
105 105 3256 Mackenzie Severson
106 106 3450 Ashlyn Blasczyk
107 107 3315 Anna Skarphol
108 108 3303 Amy Jacobson
109 109 3298 Heidi Deplazes
110 110 3140 Rose Stahl
111 111 3145 Liv Berger
112 112 3148 Alice Carlson
113 113 3789 Shawna Anderson
114 114 3813 Jenna Gerhardt
115 115 3612 Alyssa Gierke
116 116 3310 Mia Nystrom
117 117 3353 Carly Goven
118 118 3235 Kiera Bohan
119 119 3745 Hanna Zastoupil
120 120 3564 Kendal Bloom
121 121 3363 Olivia Slyter
122 122 3179 Lily Brunelle
123 123 3350 Presley Curtis
124 124 3607 Sophie Frappier
125 125 3586 Brenna Eslinger
126 126 3178 Brenna Bertsch
127 127 3251 Claire Leach
128 128 3362 Eliza Schueneman
129 129 3242 Leecia Flaten
130 130 3571 Abby Brooks
131 131 3466 Kyona Ramsey
132 132 3683 Kaia Schneider
133 133 3246 Megan Jacobson
134 134 3447 Cayden Anderson
135 135 3299 Chloe Drummond
136 136 3383 Natallia Beal
137 137 3120 Cindy Wang
138 138 3194 Stephanie Moore
139 139 3469 Vanessa Weishaar
140 140 3579 Ana Claire Rue
141 141 3247 Naria Neubert
142 142 3185 Annika Green
143 143 3364 Lexi Triebold
144 144 3308 Sarah Lefor
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Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Team
Valley City
Valley City
Devils Lake
Davies
Davies
West Fargo
Red River
Devils Lake
Red River
West Fargo Sheyenne
Shanley
Shanley
Shanley
Fargo North
Fargo South
Fargo South
Devils Lake
Devils Lake
Davies
Shanley
Valley City
Red River
Davies
Davies
Valley City
Grand Forks Central
Valley City
Davies
Davies
Grand Forks Central
Red River
Valley City
Red River
Davies
West Fargo Sheyenne
Davies
Red River
West Fargo Sheyenne
Shanley
West Fargo
Fargo North
Grand Forks Central
West Fargo Sheyenne
Davies
Red River
Grand Forks Central
Valley City
Shanley

10
11

12
11
10
12

10

10
10

11
11

10
10
11
12
12
10
11
10
11

10

12
10
10
10
11
12

10
10
12

Time Pace

22:45.1 4:33/K
22:48.4 4:34/K
22:48.8 4:34/K
22:49.6 4:34/K
22:50.1 4:34/K
22:50.5 4:34/K
22:53.9 4:35/K
22:56.0 4:35/K
22:57.6 4:35/K
22:59.5 4:36/K
22:59.8 4:36/K
23:.01.4 4:36/K
23:08.1 4:38/K
23:08.3 4:38/K
23:09.2 4:38/K
23:11.7 4:38/K
23:12.3 4:38/K
23:12.4 4:38/K
23:23.1 4:41/K
23:37.1 4:43/K
23:39.4 4:44/K
23:41.1 4:44/K
23:41.8 4:44/K
23:43.4 4:45/K
23:50.3 4:46/K
23:52.4 4:46/K
23:53.1 4:47/K
23:56.5 4:47/K
24:01.9 4:48/K
24:03.2 4:49/K
24:05.5 4:49/K
24:12.9 4:50/K
24:17.7 4:51/K
24:21.3 4:52/K
24:24.3 4:53/K
24:30.4 4:54/K
24:31.0 4:54/K
24:31.8 4:54/K
24:35.4 4:55/K
24:39.5 4:56/K
24:46.7 4:57/K
24:52.1 4:58/K
24:54.2 4:59/K
24:55.5 4:59/K
24:59.5 5:00/K
25:07.1 5:01/K
25:07.6 5:01/K
25:08.6 5:02/K

10/14/2017 01:36:38



Race Date
October 14, 2017

EDC Cross Country Championships

Place Score Bib No Name

145 145 3137 Olivia Mineer
146 146 3110 Elyssa Aasland
147 147 3464 Karalyn Pieper
148 148 3318 Madie Wuebker
149 149 3139 Kelsey Sivertson
150 150 3158 Hannah Sweeney
151 151 3147 Chloe Bry

152 152 3545 Jensen Bloom
153 153 3620 Journey Hughes
154 154 3636 Brooke Orvedal
155 155 3624 Aaliyah Livingstone
156 156 3252 Macy Maddock
157 157 3248 Maddie Kleven
158 158 3456 Brooklyn Gould
159 159 3348 Haylee Bjork
160 160 3201 Tabitha Thorpe
161 161 3378 Ayan Abdullahi
162 162 3351 Molly Dockter
163 163 3451 Amber Brekhus
164 164 3136 Lydia Kennelly
165 165 3243 Bailey Gallagher
166 166 3199 Maggie Spoor

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Team

Fargo North

Fargo North

West Fargo Sheyenne
Shanley

Fargo North

Fargo South

Fargo South

Davies

Davies

Davies

Davies

Red River

Red River

West Fargo Sheyenne
Valley City

Grand Forks Central
West Fargo

Valley City

West Fargo Sheyenne
Fargo North

Red River

Grand Forks Central

9

Time Pace

25:13.8 5:03/K
25:22.8 5:04/K
25:23.4 5:05/K
25:43.9 5:09/K
25:48.7 5:10/K
25:51.0 5:10/K
26:15.7 5:15/K
26:25.7 5:17/K
26:41.0 5:20/K
26:43.5 5:21/K
27:27.1 5:29/K
27:36.4 5:31/K
27:40.9 5:32/K
27:44.2 5:33/K
27:45.5 5:33/K
27:51.6 5:34/K
28:06.7 5:37/K
28:09.9 5:38/K
28:49.7 5:46/K
29:59.6 6:00/K
30:51.8 6:10/K
31:18.1 6:16/K

10/14/2017 01:36:38



Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Davies
Team Score (places): 40

EDC Cross Country Championships
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity 5K

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time

Finish Position - 1

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:02.2

18:45.1
37:40.1
56:43.3
1:15:47.3
1:35:11.1
1:54:39.6
2:14:10.9
2:34:10.7
2:54:24.7
3:14:55.6
3:35:31.1
3:56:20.1
4:17:17.8
4:38:54.0
5:00:55.8
5:23:02.1
5:45:22.4
6:08:12.0
6:31:02.1
6:54:25.2
7:18:07.0
7:41:50.4
8:05:46.9
8:29:48.8
8:54:10.1
9:18:40.5
9:43:36.0
10:10:01.7
10:36:42.7
11:03:26.2
11:30:53.3

0:00.0
0:09.9
0:18.1
0:18.9
0:38.7
0:43.4
0:46.2
1:14.7
1:28.9
1:45.8
1:50.4
2:03.9
2:12.6
2:51.1
3:16.7
3:21.2
3:35.2
4:04.5
4:05.0
4:38.0
4:56.7
4:58.3
5:11.4
5:16.8
5:36.2
5:45.3
6:10.4
7:40.6
7:55.9
7:58.4
8:42.0

Average Time: 18:42.3

1 3627 Megan Lundstrom 11 4 4 18:45.1
2 3626 McKenna Lovehaug 9 6 10 18:55.0
3 3726 Ryleigh Wacha 9 8 18 19:03.2
4 3619 Bridget Henne 11 9 27 19:04.0
5 3623 Payton Lane 10 13 40 19:23.8
6 3600 Brooke Everson (15) (55) 19:28.5
7 3535 Hailey Bjerke (17) (72) 19:31.3
8 3585 Taylor Dietz (30) (102) 19:59.8
9 3628 Greta McLagan 11 (32) (134) 20:14.0
10 3698 Elle Selzler (39) (173) 20:30.9
11 3669 Aubrey Rude 10 (44) (217) 20:35.5
12 3641 Janae Phillips (49) (266) 20:49.0
13 3621 Grace lvesdal 11 (51) (317) 20:57.7
14 3744 Judies Yousa 10 (66) (383) 21:36.2
15 3746 Halle Zink 10 (81) (464) 22:01.8
16 3725 Jayden VanPeursem 11 (83) (547) 22:06.3
17 3572 McKenzie Burian 11 (87) (634) 22:20.3
18 3625 Mya Lopez (100) (734) 22:49.6
19 3742 Sammy Wilburshield (101) (835) 22:50.1
20 3612 Alyssa Gierke 10 (115) (950) 23:23.1
21 3745 Hanna Zastoupll 11 (119) (1069) 23:41.8
22 3564 Kendal Bloom (120) (1189) 23:43.4
23 3607 Sophie Frappier 11 (124) (1313) 23:56.5
24 3586 Brenna Eslinger 12 (125) (1438) 24:01.9
25 3571 Abby Brooks 11 (130) (1568) 24:21.3
26 3683 Kaia Schneider 10 (132) (1700) 24:30.4
27 3579 Ana Claire Rue 12 (140) (1840) 24:55.5
28 3545 Jensen Bloom 12 (152) (1992) 26:25.7
29 3620 Journey Hughes 11 (153) (2145) 26:41.0
30 3636 Brooke Orvedal 11 (154) (2299) 26:43.5
31 3624 Aaliyah Livingstone (155) (2454) 27:27.1
Team - Grand Forks Central Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 41
1 3202 Rachel Torrey 12 1 1 17:59.9
2 3196 Alexis Roehl 11 2 3 18:10.9
3 3203 Mikayla Weiss 10 3 6 18:20.6
4 3187 Lauren Harrison 9 10 16 19:06.9
5 3191 Silje Kindseth 9 25 41 19:53.3
6 3189 Hannah Hynek 8 (26) (67) 19:53.9
7 3197 Sophia Roehl 9 (31) (98) 20:09.7
8 3190 Maia Jackson 12 (54) (152) 21:06.0

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1

17:59.9
36:10.8
54:31.4
1:13:38.3
1:33:31.6
1:53:25.5
2:13:35.2
2:34:41.2

0:00.0
0:11.0
0:20.7
1:07.0
1:53.4
1:54.0
2:09.8
3:06.1

10/14/2017 01:36:44



Race Date EDC Cross Country Championships
October 14, 2017 Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Grand Forks Central Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 18:42.3

9 3177 Nora Berry 9 (56) (208) 21:20.6  2:56:01.8 3:20.7
10 3188 Aislinn Hunter 11 (57) (265) 21:21.4  3:17:23.2 3:21.5
11 3192 Maria Kroeber 10 (69) (334) 21:43.8  3:39:07.0 3:43.9
12 3186 Kierstyn Grzadzielewski 9 (80) (414) 22:00.1 4:01:07.1 4:00.2
13 3179 Lily Brunelle 10 (122) (536) 23:52.4  4:24:59.5 5:52.5
14 3178 Brenna Bertsch 12 (126) (662) 24:03.2  4:49:02.7 6:03.3
15 3194 Stephanie Moore 10 (138) (800) 24:52.1 5:13:54.8 6:52.2
16 3185 Annika Green 10 (142) (942) 25:07.1 5:39:01.9 7:07.2
17 3201 Tabitha Thorpe 9 (160) (1102) 27:51.6  6:06:53.5 9:51.7
18 3199 Maggie Spoor 9 (166) (1268) 31:18.1 6:38:11.6 13:18.2
Team - West Fargo Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 77 Average Time: 19:23.1

1 3406 Abby Smith 8 7 7 19:01.1 19:01.1 0:00.0
2 3403 Hope Pringle 10 11 18 19:12.4 38:13.5 0:11.3
3 3387 Clare Boldingh 18 36 19:31.4 57:44.9 0:30.3
4 3393 Emily Hansen 10 20 56 19:35.0 1:17:19.9 0:33.9
5 3385 Kaelyn Berg 8 21 77 19:35.9  1:36:55.8 0:34.8
6 3392 Pagie Erbstoesser (46) (123) 20:39.4  1:57:35.2 1:38.3
7 3388 Kayla Buckley 10 (70) (193) 21:47.2  2:19:22.4 2:46.1
8 3401 Madysen Nelson 12 (88) (281) 22:20.7 2:41:43.1 3:19.6
9 3408 Taryn Troftgruben 10 (90) (371) 22:24.4  3:04:07.5 3:23.3
10 3379 Katie Amerman 10 (93) (464) 22:29.1  3:26:36.6 3:28.0
11 3409 Brooklyn Wiest (102) (566) 22:50.5 3:49:27.1 3:49.4
12 3383 Natallia Beal 10 (136) (702) 24:39.5  4:14:06.6 5:38.4
13 3378 Ayan Abdullahi 9 (161) (863) 28:06.7 4:42:13.3 9:05.6
Team - West Fargo Sheyenne Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 121 Average Time: 19:48.5

1 3446 Caleigh Anderson 12 5 5 18:50.4 18:50.4 0:00.0
2 3463 stansbury Onnica 9 19 24 19:32.3 38:22.7 0:41.9
3 3455 Lucy Glessner 12 28 52 19:57.0 58:19.7 1:06.6
4 3467 Eden Smith 9 34 86 20:21.5 1:18:41.2 1:31.1
5 3454 Katrina Dietz 11 35 121 20:21.5  1:39:02.7 1:31.1
6 3458 Brenna Heitmann 12 (42) (163) 20:33.3  1:59:36.0 1:42.9
7 3452 Mya Bruhschwein 11 (43) (206) 20:34.2  2:20:10.2 1:43.8
8 3459 Elisabeth Kolb 12 (67) (273) 21:42.4 2:41:52.6 2:52.0
9 3450 Ashlyn Blasczyk 9 (106) (379) 22:59.5 3:04:52.1 4:09.1
10 3466 Kyona Ramsey 9 (131) (510) 24:24.3  3:29:16.4 5:33.9
11 3447 Cayden Anderson 9 (134) (644) 24:31.8  3:53:48.2 5:41.4
12 3469 Vanessa Weishaar 11 (139) (783) 24:54.2  4:18:42.4 6:03.8
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Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - West Fargo Sheyenne

EDC Cross Country Championships
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity 5K

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time
Finish Position- 4

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Team Score (places): 121

13 3464
14 3456
15 3451

Karalyn Pieper
Brooklyn Gould
Amber Brekhus

Team - Fargo North
Team Score (places): 147

3854
3135
3134
3133
3114
3113
3119
3101
3111
3112
3118
3138
3140
3120
3137
3110
3139
3136
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Anna Lien

Ellie Hammes
Abbigail Grieger
Anna Erickson
Elly Weist
Isabelle Puhl
Gabby Kramer
Elle Sondag
Grace Dorsher
Hannah Johnson
Mackenzie Kirkpatrick
Sophie Semanko
Rose Stahl
Cindy Wang
Olivia Mineer
Elyssa Aasland
Kelsey Sivertson
Lydia Kennelly

Team - Red River
Team Score (places): 175

1 3258 Morgan Stenseth

2 3241 Campbell Dorsey

3 3253 Emily Nelson

4 3236 Peytun Campbell

5 3245 Chloe Heydt

6 3257 Elizabeth Simon

7 3249 Claire Lapp

8 3250 Gracia Larsen-Schmidt
9 3255 Kylie Severson

10 3256 Mackenzie Severson
11 3235 Kiera Bohan

12 3251 Claire Leach

13 3242 Leecia Flaten

14 3246 Megan Jacobson

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

12

11

(147)
(158)
(163)

12
29
33
36
37

(38)

(45)

(47)

(55)

(63)

(94)

(95)

(110)

(137)

(145)

(146)

(149)

(164)

22
23
27
50
53

(74)

(76)

(84)

(103)

(105)

(118)

(127)

(129)

(133)

(930)
(1088)
(1251)

Finish Position

12
41

74
110
147
(185)
(230)
(277)
(332)
(395)
(489)
(584)
(694)
(831)
(976)
(1122)
(1271)
(1435)

Finish Position

22
45

72
122
175
(249)
(325)
(409)
(512)
(617)
(735)
(862)
(991)
(1124)

Average Time: 19:48.5

25:23.4  4:44:05.8 6:33.0
271442  5:11:50.0 8:53.8
28:49.7  5:40:39.7 9:59.3

5

Average Time: 20:04.0

19:19.3 19:19.3 0:00.0
19:57.3 39:16.6 0:38.0
20:17.8 59:34.4 0:58.5
20:22.7  1:19:57.1 1:03.4
20:23.1  1:40:20.2 1:03.8
20:26.4  2:00:46.6 1:07.1
20:36.5 2:21:23.1 1:17.2
20:42.0 2:42:05.1 1:22.7
21:08.2 3:03:13.3 1:48.9
21:345  3:24:47.8 2:15.2
22:29.7 3147175 3:10.4
22:35.4  4:09:52.9 3:16.1
23:08.3  4:33:01.2 3:49.0
24:46.7  4:57:47.9 5:27.4
25:13.8  5:23:01.7 5:54.5
25:22.8 5:148:24.5 6:03.5
25:48.7  6:14:13.2 6:29.4
29:59.6 6:44:12.8 10:40.3

6

Average Time: 20:16.7

19:40.8 19:40.8 0:00.0
19:48.8 39:29.6 0:08.0
19:56.0 59:25.6 0:15.2
20:54.8  1:20:20.4 1:14.0
21:03.2 1:41:23.6 1:22.4
21:53.8  2:03:17.4 2:13.0
21:56.6  2:25:14.0 2:15.8
22:07.9 2:47:21.9 2:27.1
22:53.9  3:10:15.8 3:13.1
22:57.6  3:33:134 3:16.8
23:41.1  3:56:54.5 4:00.3
24:05.5 4:21:00.0 4:24.7
24:17.7  4:45:17.7 4:36.9
24:31.0 5:09:48.7 4:50.2
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Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Red River
Team Score (places): 175

15 3247
16 3252
17 3248
18 3243

Naria Neubert
Macy Maddock
Maddie Kleven
Bailey Gallagher

Team - Shanley
Team Score (places): 216

1 3296
2 3316
3 3297
4 3314
5 3312
6 3300
7 3302
8 3304
9 3309
10 3305
11 3301
12 3313
13 3315
14 3303
15 3298
16 3310
17 3299
18 3308
19 3318

Anna Bernhardt
Maria Sornsin
Kiley Craft

Taylor Schneider
Lilly Rivard

Kate Gallagher
Tessa Hultin
Olivia Johnson
Lili Lindemoen
Sadey Koch
Juliet Geffre
Maddie Schneider
Anna Skarphol
Amy Jacobson
Heidi Deplazes
Mia Nystrom
Chloe Drummond
Sarah Lefor
Madie Wuebker

Team - Devils Lake
Team Score (places): 234

3798
3804
3815
3816
3823
3822
3819
3821
3790
3795
3825
12 3801
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Jessica Mertens
Ramsey Brown
Kiya Mclaurin
Rebekah Widmer
Payton Johnston
Ashlyn Johnston
Kayla Britsch
Hallie Fritel
Hanna Lundin
Mattea Vetch
Annika McCarthy
Kayla Sobolik

EDC Cross Country Championships

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Varsity 5K

Overall
Grade Place
8 (141)
11 (156)
11 (157)
11 (165)
8 16
11 40
8 48
8 52
12 60
10 (64)
10 (68)
10 (72)
8 (72)
11 (78)
11 (82)
11 (92)
12 (107)
11 (108)
10 (109)
10 (116)
12 (135)
12 (144)
12 (148)
10 14
9 24
8 58
8 65
7 73
7 (75)
7 77)
7 (79)
12 (89)
11 (92)
7 (99)
10 (104)

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

(1265)
(1421)
(1578)
(1743)

Finish Position

16
56
104
156
216
(280)
(348)
(419)
(491)
(569)
(651)
(742)
(849)
(957)
(1066)
(1182)
(1317)
(1461)
(1609)

Finish Position

14
38
96
161
234
(309)
(386)
(465)
(554)
(646)
(745)
(849)

Time

- 6

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 20:16.7

24:59.5
27:36.4
27:40.9
30:51.8

7

5:34:48.2 5:18.7
6:02:24.6 7:55.6
6:30:05.5 8:00.1
7:00:57.3 11:11.0

Average Time: 20:39.2

19:31.0
20:31.1
20:45.1
21:01.7
21:27.5
21:35.4
21:43.4
21:50.8
21:52.5
21:58.0
22:06.1
22:24.6
22:59.8
23:.01.4
23:08.1
23:37.1
24:35.4
25:08.6
25:43.9

8

19:31.0 0:00.0

40:02.1 1:00.1
1:00:47.2 1:141
1:21:48.9 1:30.7
1:43:16.4 1:56.5
2:04:51.8 2:04.4
2:26:35.2 2:12.4
2:48:26.0 2:19.8
3:10:18.5 2:21.5
3:32:16.5 2:27.0
3:54:22.6 2:35.1
4:16:47.2 2:53.6
4:39:47.0 3:28.8
5:02:48.4 3:30.4
5:25:56.5 3:37.1
5:49:33.6 4:06.1
6:14:09.0 5:04.4
6:39:17.6 5:37.6
7:05:01.5 6:12.9

Average Time: 20:49.7

19:28.4
19:48.8
21:23.0
21:35.5
21:52.9
21:54.8
21:58.0
21:58.6
22:23.5
22:26.4
22:48.8
22:56.0

19:28.4 0:00.0

39:17.2 0:20.4
1:00:40.2 1:54.6
1:22:15.7 2:07.1
1:44:08.6 2:24.5
2:06:03.4 2:26.4
2:28:01.4 2:29.6
2:50:00.0 2:30.2
3:12:23.5 2:55.1
3:34:49.9 2:58.0
3:57:38.7 3:20.4
4:20:34.7 3:27.6
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EDC Cross Country Championships

Race Date

October 14, 2017 Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Devils Lake Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 234 Average Time: 20:49.7
13 3789 Shawna Anderson 10 (113) (962) 23:12.3  4:43:47.0 3:43.9
14 3813 Jenna Gerhardt 8 (114) (1076) 23:12.4  5:06:59.4 3:44.0
Team - Fargo South Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 379 Average Time: 21:58.8
1 3154 Samantha Hoselton 9 59 59 21:27.1 21:27.1 0:00.0
2 3144 Alice Bauroth 8 61 120 21:28.7 42:55.8 0:01.6
3 3146 Kennedie Beyer 12 62 182 21:32.9  1:04:28.7 0:05.8
4 3156 Emily Sherva 9 86 268 22:16.1 1:26:44.8 0:49.0
5 3145 Liv Berger 8 111 379 23:09.2  1:49:54.0 1:42.1
6 3148 Alice Carlson 9 (112) (491) 23:11.7  2:13:05.7 1:44.6
7 3158 Hannah Sweeney 10 (150) (641) 25:51.0 2:38:56.7 4:23.9
8 3147 Chloe Bry 10 (151) (792) 26:15.7  3:05:12.4 4:48.6
Team - Valley City Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 417 Average Time: 22:12.1
1 3361 Avery Murray 9 41 41 20:31.7 20:31.7 0:00.0
2 3349 Sophia Boe 10 85 126 22:13.4 42:45.1 1:41.7
3 3356 Sydnee Ingstad 7 96 222 22:42.1  1:05:27.2 2:10.4
4 3355 Stephanie Hoffarth 7 97 319 22:45.1  1:28:12.3 2:13.4
5 3359 Courtney Lloyd 12 98 417 22:48.4  1:51:00.7 2:16.7
6 3353 Carly Goven (117) (534) 23:39.4  2:14:40.1 3:07.7
7 3363 Olivia Slyter 9 (121) (655) 23:50.3  2:38:30.4 3:18.6
8 3350 Presley Curtis 10 (123) (778) 23:53.1 3:02:23.5 3:21.4
9 3362 Eliza Schueneman 11 (128) (906) 24:12.9  3:26:36.4 3:41.2
10 3364 Lexi Triebold 10 (143) (1049) 25:07.6  3:51:44.0 4:35.9
11 3348 Haylee Bjork 11 (159) (1208) 27:455  4:19:29.5 7:13.8
12 3351 Molly Dockter 11 (162) (1370) 28:09.9 4:47:39.4 7:38.2
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